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HAAENNN 234,353.93 9.26 313,639.37 548,002.56

1 1a.0. 67 [Sulouluseldvsediiu J1gyBngalne 006045 9,518.50 RE RE681001  [RE180000003 557,521.06
2 | 1am. 67 m:?idnsﬂm%3333.:5"?& 67 awil.A 2,180.00 RE RE681001  [RE180000003 559,701.06
3 | 2an. 67 [fuloudunelavsedniu whigydngalne 006045 4,090.00 RE RE681002  |RE180000018 563,791.06
4 | 3a.0. 67 [Sulouduselivsziriu wWhiiyBngalneg 006045 3,805.00 RE RE681003  |RE180000056|  567,596.06
5 | 3an.67 m._ﬂw:.md«sﬂu}33334545._._3?& 67 AN 43,470.00 RE RE681003  [RE180000056 611,066.06
6 | 3a.n 67 [Suleungldrminwineau UC 3navay.J67 dinveydsna. 034017 130.40| RE RE681003  [RE180000056 611,196.46
7 | ann 67 |Fulouldumelivsediiu wWhiigydngalve 006045 5,140.00 RE RE681004  [RE180000057 616,336.46
8 4a.a. 67 [Rudns.itdudnads Ny ¥034017 JR JR680104  IRO300003906 390,636.46
9 | 4nn 67 |thiduaslufiotuil 30ne.1-3 aa.67shnsndvd  [$1dydngelne 006045 34,836.75 JR JR680104 | 0300000057 425,473.21
10 | 7867 [Fulouduselavszdriu wWhiydngdlne 006045 11,874.25 RE RE681007  |RE180000067|  437,347.46
11 | 8an 67 [fuloudunelavsydriu wWhiigydngalne 006045 8,079.50 RE RE681008  [RE180000120 445,426.96
12 | 9na 67 [Suloulduselauseiniu Wgdngalne 006045 20,209.50 RE RE681009  [RE180000149 465,636.46
13 | 1008 67 [fulaudunelauszdny wWhgylingalne 006045 2,645.00 RE RE681010  |RE180000152 468,281.46
14 | 110867 [Fuloudunelivszdriu wWhiiydngslne 006045 7,804.50 RE RE681011  |RE180000174 476,085.96
15 | 11a.a. 67 |Sulounsldmud EF ap.67 wWhiggngalve 006045 51,250.00 RE RE681011  |RE180000174f  527,335.96
16 | 1100 67 |Fuluasluilotuil 4-10 aa.67dns. mded wWhiigydngalve 006045 31,697.25 R JR68011 0300000051 559,033.21
17 | 150.a.67 |Suloulunglivsedriu Whiigngalve 006045 6,177.00 RE RE681015  |RE180000228]  565,210.21
18 | 15067 [Fuleuinsswilinmsmaguamilszdniles whiiny@ngalne 006045 34,320.00 RE RE681015  |RE180000228]  599,530.21
19 | 16a.a.67 [Fuloutunelivszaniu wWhiiyBngalne 006045 4,950.00 RE RE681016  [RE180000232 604,480.21
20 | 16m.a. 67 |Fulounuldnud EF an.67 wWhiiy@ingelve 006045 4,750.00 RE RE681016  [RE180000232]  609,230.21
21 | 1704 67 [Suloudunelavsednd Wing@ingalne 006045 8,225.00 RE RE681017  [RE180000250 617,455.21
22 | 17na 67 [fulounelddinwnemuuseiudinuderanm.aidiydngilne 006045 22,177.86 RE RE681017  [RE180000250 639,633.07
23 | 18a.a. 67 [fuloudunelauszaniu wWhiliyBngalve 006045 7,100.00 RE RE681018  [RE180000326 646,733.07
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24 | 2108 67 |SulouRunelévsziriu wWhliyBngalne 006045 8,445.00 RE RE681021  [RE180000342[  655,178.07
25 | 2100 67 |Fuluanlufio¥uil 4-10 aa.67ehns.mded wihlgydngalve 006045 47,906.00 RE RE681021  |RE180000342 703,084.07
26 | 22n.0. 67 |Fuloulunelavsy WlyBngelve 006045 10,160.00 RE RE681022  |RE180000372 713,244.07
27 | 220.0.67 wcﬂoc.md«smg_i\n.aj;msﬂ:mzme..m:mzsq_H\oo-ﬂ r&JQEmnMaHsm 006062 458,989.00 RE RE681022  |RE180000372] 1,172,233.07
28 | 22a.p. 67 |fulounelddinwinemu UC 9naday 67 dinvirydsna. 034017 132,862.30| RE RE681022  |RE180000372  1,305,095.37
29 | 220 67 |Fuleutrsewilanhien 0.1 T67 wWhigydngilve 006045 2,200.00 RE RE681022  [RE180000372|  1,307,295.37
30 | 240 67 |Suloudunelavszaniu wWhliyBngalne 006045 12,275.00 RE RE681024  [RE180000423]  1,319,570.37
31 | 20 67 |3ulouthszwiianiien 0.1 V67 wWhliy@ngelvne 006045 3,100.00 RE RE681024  [RE180000423|  1,322,670.37
32 | 250.a. 67 |Suleudunelivszdniu wWhligyBngalne 006045 10,610.00 RE RE681025  [RE180000442  1,333,280.37
33 | 280 67 |Fuiduasluiiotuil 21-25 aa.67dns.wdled wWhigdngslvne 006045 27,355.50 JR JR681028  PR0300000274  1,360,635.87
34 | 28n.a. 67 |Fulaulunelayszaniu wWhiigBnyalve 006045 5,240.00 RE RE681028  [RE180000471|  1,365,875.87
35 | 29 a.a. 67 |Fuloutunelauszaniu wWhiiyBnyalve 006045 5,230.00 RE RE681029  [RE180000509]  1,371,105.87
36 | 30n.a 67 |Fulaulunelayszaniu wWhliyBngalve 006045 11,640.00 RE RE681030  |RE180000521  1,382,745.87
37 | 30m.A. 67 [MRuANsIRuHNARY NUgd 006062 JR JR681030  JR0300000294 923,845.87
38 | 30a.a. 67 [thdudins.idndurinads NUQYT 006065 JR JR681030  JRO300000299 237,945.87
39 | 31, 67 |Sultuanlufioduil 28-30 an.67ehns.wdied wWhiigBngalve 006045 24,556.00 JR JR681031  PR0O30000031  262,501.87
40 | 31a.0. 67 m.caiﬁsms_533.52%33,_&& Wgylingalve 006045 61,040.00 JR JR681031  PR0O300000314 323,541.87
41 | 3104 67 |Suloudunelavszdriv wWhliyBngelve 006045 6,250.00 RE RE681031  [RE180000574 329,791.87
42 | 3104 67 |Arsssuiews. ANUYT 0060645 PP PP681031  PP4700000801 329,785.87
43 | 31n.a. 67 |Sulounulimud EF an.67 wWhiydngilve 006045 20,500.00 RE RE681031  [RE180000574f  350,285.87
44 | 31a.p. 67 |eladnassnemuuseiudenn swassnans Wiinydngalve 006045 29,664.39 RE RE681031  [RE180000574f  379,950.26
45 | 31a.0. 67 mawﬁ,_dus:}333335_3?&2 wWhiydngslve 006045 2,180.00 RE RE681031  [RE180000574|  382,130.26
46 | 31 67 [Fulaudnszuilimmagunimlsydndes wWiylngelve 006045 3,200.00 RE RE681031  [RE180000574f  385,330.26
a7 | 3100 67 |uloudrsevilirinywiunnssa nuna. wWhiyngilve 006045 9,010.00 RE RE681031  |RE180000574 394,340.26
48 | 310067 |Sutisevilidmineien 0.11/0.13 967 wWhiggBnylvne 006045 8,400.00 RE RE681031  |RE180000574 402,740.26
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49 | 31 .. 67 [floudiseuiliinwdensnsutginansnn2/09-67 U A006062 9,807.75 RE RE681031  |RE180000574 412,548.01
50 | 31a.p 67 |Sulaunelddinwinesmu UC anavas. 67 dintitydsna. 034017 128,580.00 | RE RE681031  |RE180000574 541,128.01
541,128.01
181,709.93 9,906.01 349,512.07 541,128.01
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